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Brookwood Broncos Swim & Dive

Individual Top Times

Times since: 02-Nov-17

Brookwood [BKWD]    Coach: Jack Gayle

Number of Top Times: All   Show Yards Only

P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Female   50 Free

 1 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeLily Burke FR   24.98 Y SQT F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Leila Taylor SR   25.73 Y SQTL F

 3 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Maddie Cordle JR   25.82 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeTegan Sweeney SR   25.90 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Katelyn Morris FR   26.32 Y SQT F

 6 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossReagan Sweeney FR   26.41 Y SQT F

 7 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAnna Clark SR   26.62 Y LETT F

 8 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Rachel Song JR   26.67 Y LETT F

 9 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSarah Bogdan JR   27.06 Y LETTL F

 10 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Kaylee McLester SO   27.28 Y LETT F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAva Gawronski FR   27.30 Y LETT F

 12 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossLindsey Taylor SO   27.78 Y LETT F

 13 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKira Rhyne SO   28.50 Y LETT F

 14 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeHannah Massey SR   28.67 Y CQTL F

 15 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeMaddie Clark SO   29.10 Y CQT F

 16 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Ashley Pingel FR   29.32 Y CQT F

 17 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeHaley Burke SO   29.56 Y F

 18 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossJessica Evenchick SO   30.23 Y F

 19 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSasha Graham FR   30.37 Y F

 20 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeKate Heffner FR   30.72 Y F

 21 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettIsabel Saul FR   30.73 Y F

 22 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Eleni Lane JR   31.06 Y F

 23 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossTina Le FR   32.30 Y F

 24 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossMadison Weber SO   33.99 Y F

 25 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeMaKaylia Franklin FR   34.83 Y F

Female   100 Free

 1 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Lily Burke FR   52.98 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettMaddie Cordle JR   54.72 Y SQT F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTegan Sweeney SR   54.91 Y SQTL F

 4 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Leila Taylor SR   55.28 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Reagan Sweeney FR   56.09 Y SQTL F

 6 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossKatelyn Morris FR   57.73 Y SQT F

 7 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeRachel Song JR   58.64 Y LETT F

 8 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAva Gawronski FR   59.22 Y LETTL F

 9 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossLindsey Taylor SO 1:00.94 Y LETT F

 10 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSarah Bogdan JR 1:01.17 Y LETT F

 11 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Kaylee McLester SO 1:01.90 Y LETTL F

 12 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKira Rhyne SO 1:03.58 Y CQT F

 13 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAshley Pingel FR 1:04.49 Y CQT F

 14 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossMaddie Clark SO 1:05.39 Y CQT F

 15 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossIsabel Saul FR 1:08.20 Y F

 16 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettElena Kaiser FR 1:08.28 Y L F

 17 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSasha Graham FR 1:08.62 Y F

 18 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSarah Burton FR 1:08.85 Y F

 19 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTina Le FR 1:11.43 Y F

 20 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeKate Heffner FR 1:13.83 Y F

 21 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossMadison Weber SO 1:14.60 Y F

 22 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeMaKaylia Franklin FR 1:18.04 Y F

Female   200 Free

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettLily Burke FR 1:54.97 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettEmma Claire Cohen JR 1:55.52 Y SQT F

 3 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Tegan Sweeney SR 1:58.18 Y SQT F

 4 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettMaddie Cordle JR 1:59.20 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Reagan Sweeney FR 2:01.06 Y SQT F

 6 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeKatelyn Morris FR 2:04.55 Y SQT F
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 7 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Haley Burke SO 2:13.46 Y LETT F

 8 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettLindsey Taylor SO 2:13.49 Y LETT F

 9 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAshley Pingel FR 2:15.96 Y LETT F

 10 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sarah Burton FR 2:29.85 Y F

Female   500 Free

 1 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Emma Claire Cohen JR 5:08.03 Y SQT F

 2 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossLily Burke FR 5:13.06 Y SQT F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeTegan Sweeney SR 5:13.44 Y SQT F

 4 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettReagan Sweeney FR 5:20.15 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Maddie Cordle JR 5:22.54 Y SQT F

 6 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossHaley Burke SO 5:52.49 Y LETT F

 7 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeSarah Burton FR 6:35.03 Y F

Female   50 Back

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettEmma Claire Cohen JR   28.36 Y L F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Katelyn Morris FR   29.00 Y L F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAva Gawronski FR   31.12 Y L F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeHaley Burke SO   32.42 Y L F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Elena Kaiser FR   33.89 Y L F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sarah Burton FR   36.44 Y L F

Female   100 Back

 1 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossLily Burke FR 1:00.37 Y SQT F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Juliana Carey JR 1:00.65 Y SQT F

 3 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Katelyn Morris FR 1:00.97 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeEmma Claire Cohen JR 1:01.95 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Leila Taylor SR 1:02.17 Y SQT F

 6 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettLauren Diehl FR 1:04.04 Y SQT F

 7 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAva Gawronski FR 1:05.46 Y SQT F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAnna Clark SR 1:06.25 Y LETT F

 9 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettHaley Burke SO 1:08.46 Y LETT F

 10 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeKaylee McLester SO 1:09.70 Y LETT F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettElena Kaiser FR 1:10.45 Y LETT F

 12 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sarah Burton FR 1:18.12 Y F

Female   100 Breast

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettLily Burke FR 1:07.08 Y SQT F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Juliana Carey JR 1:12.44 Y SQT F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeLauren Diehl FR 1:14.60 Y SQT F

 4 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sarah Bogdan JR 1:15.45 Y LETT F

 5 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKaylee McLester SO 1:16.47 Y LETT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Eleni Lane JR 1:18.73 Y LETT F

 7 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Isabel Saul FR 1:25.75 Y F

Female   100 Fly

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettReagan Sweeney FR   59.61 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTegan Sweeney SR 1:00.15 Y SQT F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeLily Burke FR 1:00.85 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeJuliana Carey JR 1:01.91 Y SQT F

 5 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettLauren Diehl FR 1:02.07 Y SQT F

 6 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettHannah Massey SR 1:03.99 Y SQT F

 7 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Ashley Pingel FR 1:12.33 Y CQT F

 8 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Elena Kaiser FR 1:14.87 Y CQT F

Female   200 IM

 1 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Lily Burke FR 2:09.50 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTegan Sweeney SR 2:12.55 Y SQT F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettJuliana Carey JR 2:15.47 Y SQT F

 4 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossLeila Taylor SR 2:15.84 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Lauren Diehl FR 2:18.12 Y SQT F

 6 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeReagan Sweeney FR 2:18.95 Y SQT F
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 7 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Ava Gawronski FR 2:21.63 Y SQT F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossHannah Massey SR 2:29.83 Y LETT F

 9 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossKaylee McLester SO 2:33.69 Y LETT F

 10 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossEleni Lane JR 2:34.80 Y LETT F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettElena Kaiser FR 2:39.49 Y CQT F

Female   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettJordan Wolfe SO195.75 F

 2 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeJessica Evenchick SO167.25 F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAlala Cantrell SO157.95 F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeCaroline Campbell SO140.65 F

Male   50 Free

 1 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Aidan Stoffle JR   21.90 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle FR   22.67 Y SQTL F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettJosh Garces SR   23.12 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDrew Grier SR   23.18 Y SQT F

 5 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSam Mauldin SO   23.24 Y SQT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Jacob Baldwin SR   23.28 Y SQT F

 7 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTrent Ho SR   23.38 Y SQT F

 8 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Keegan Walsh SR   23.58 Y LETTL F

 9 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sam Sims JR   23.63 Y LETT F

 10 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Tran SO   24.08 Y LETTL F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettChris Scalzi FR   24.28 Y LETT F

 12 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossRoman Gibbs SO   24.29 Y LETT F

 13 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossGrant Clark SO   24.46 Y LETTL F

 14 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossIan Merrill FR   24.70 Y LETT F

 15 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Samuel Alsobrook FR   24.76 Y LETT F

 16 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Michael Encardes SO   25.08 Y CQT F

 17 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Daniel Martinez SO   25.44 Y CQTL F

 18 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDavid Melton FR   25.98 Y CQT F

 19 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeWilliam Kusch FR   26.00 Y CQT F

 20 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeGrant Martin SR   26.10 Y F

 21 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Austin Bynum JR   26.16 Y F

 22 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeRyan Haskins FR   26.83 Y F

 23 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Michael Douglas FR   27.86 Y F

 24 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDohoon Wang FR   31.18 Y F

Male   100 Free

 1 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAidan Stoffle JR   48.52 Y SQT F

 2 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDrew Grier SR   49.81 Y SQT F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKeegan Walsh SR   50.10 Y SQTL F

 4 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettJosh Garces SR   50.39 Y SQT F

 5 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossTrent Ho SR   50.85 Y SQT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Nathaniel Stoffle FR   50.91 Y SQTL F

 7 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSam Mauldin SO   51.05 Y SQTL F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSam Sims JR   51.28 Y SQT F

 9 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeJacob Baldwin SR   52.02 Y LETT F

 10 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Tran SO   52.24 Y LETTL F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSebastian Moreno FR   54.46 Y LETT F

 12 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Roman Gibbs SO   54.52 Y LETT F

 13 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossIan Merrill FR   54.76 Y LETT F

 14 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDaniel Martinez SO   55.30 Y LETTL F

 15 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Joshua Pingel FR   56.36 Y CQT F

 16 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossMichael Encardes SO   56.65 Y CQT F

 17 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSamuel Alsobrook FR   56.85 Y CQT F

 18 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeRyan Haskins FR   58.13 Y CQT F

 19 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAustin Bynum JR   59.25 Y F

 20 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeMichael Douglas FR 1:00.78 Y F

 21 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettWilliam Kusch FR 1:00.86 Y F
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 22 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDavid Melton FR 1:01.75 Y F

 23 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettGrant Haskins JR 1:03.40 Y F

 24 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDestin Encardes SR 1:03.99 Y F

Male   200 Free

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDylan Scott JR 1:44.55 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettConor Gamble SR 1:49.27 Y SQT F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeKeegan Walsh SR 1:50.84 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Tran SO 1:51.03 Y SQT F

 5 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeNathaniel Stoffle FR 1:51.09 Y SQT F

 6 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDrew Grier SR 1:51.11 Y SQT F

 7 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettSam Sims JR 1:54.88 Y SQT F

 8 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeSam Mauldin SO 1:55.91 Y LETT F

 9 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossRulon Frandsen JR 1:56.34 Y LETT F

 10 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Josh Garces SR 1:57.04 Y LETT F

 11 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossEvan Bowers JR 2:00.12 Y LETT F

 12 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettRyan Haskins FR 2:02.94 Y LETT F

 13 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Martinez SO 2:04.91 Y LETT F

 14 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAustin Bynum JR 2:14.92 Y F

 15 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDavid Melton FR 2:14.95 Y F

 16 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDestin Encardes SR 2:15.73 Y F

 17 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossGrant Haskins JR 2:15.85 Y F

 18 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossMichael Douglas FR 2:21.82 Y F

Male   500 Free

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDylan Scott JR 4:41.37 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDaniel Tran SO 4:52.17 Y SQT F

 3 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Nathaniel Stoffle FR 5:02.87 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeConor Gamble SR 5:04.01 Y SQT F

 5 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossRulon Frandsen JR 5:12.07 Y SQT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sebastian Moreno FR 5:12.90 Y SQT F

 7 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossJoshua Pingel FR 5:14.62 Y SQT F

 8 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeGrant Clark SO 5:15.65 Y SQT F

 9 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossEvan Bowers JR 5:19.45 Y SQT F

 10 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Ryan Haskins FR 5:33.31 Y LETT F

 11 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossGrant Haskins JR 6:15.78 Y F

 12 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDestin Encardes SR 6:20.11 Y F

Male   50 Back

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle FR   24.89 Y L F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKeegan Walsh SR   25.18 Y L F

 3 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeAidan Stoffle JR   25.25 Y L F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeConor Gamble SR   26.01 Y L F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sam Mauldin SO   27.05 Y L F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Trent Ho SR   27.47 Y L F

 7 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSebastian Moreno FR   29.01 Y L F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAustin Bynum JR   29.62 Y L F

 9 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeEvan Bowers JR   30.01 Y L F

Male   100 Back

 1 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossNathaniel Stoffle FR   52.49 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAidan Stoffle JR   52.56 Y SQT F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKeegan Walsh SR   54.27 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeConor Gamble SR   55.40 Y SQT F

 5 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sam Mauldin SO   59.10 Y SQT F

 6 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettTrent Ho SR   59.40 Y SQT F

 7 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeGrant Clark SO 1:00.26 Y LETT F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAustin Bynum JR 1:02.50 Y LETT F

 9 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Chris Scalzi FR 1:02.90 Y LETT F
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P/F/STime Name Age/Yr

Male   100 Breast

 1 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Daniel Tran SO 1:01.46 Y SQT F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Grant Clark SO 1:01.94 Y SQT F

 3 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Aidan Stoffle JR 1:02.24 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeNathaniel Stoffle FR 1:03.53 Y SQT F

 5 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettGrant Martin SR 1:06.21 Y SQT F

 6 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDean Goldman JR 1:07.08 Y LETT F

 7 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossRoman Gibbs SO 1:08.87 Y LETT F

 8 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeJoshua Pingel FR 1:15.01 Y CQT F

 9 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Samuel Alsobrook FR 1:15.27 Y CQT F

 10 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeWilliam Kusch FR 1:20.27 Y F

 11 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDohoon Wang FR 1:21.20 Y F

Male   100 Fly

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettAidan Stoffle JR   52.02 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDrew Grier SR   52.95 Y SQT F

 3 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossNathaniel Stoffle FR   55.47 Y SQT F

 4 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeDaniel Tran SO   56.14 Y SQT F

 5 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossChris Scalzi FR   57.10 Y SQT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Grant Martin SR 1:00.45 Y LETT F

 7 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettJoshua Pingel FR 1:01.43 Y LETT F

 8 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossAustin Bynum JR 1:01.55 Y LETT F

 9 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSebastian Moreno FR 1:02.24 Y CQT F

 10 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossRyan Haskins FR 1:04.00 Y CQT F

 11 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Michael Encardes SO 1:04.23 Y CQT F

 12 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossSamuel Alsobrook FR 1:04.90 Y CQT F

 13 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossDavid Melton FR 1:15.32 Y F

Male   200 IM

 1 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDaniel Tran SO 1:59.33 Y SQT F

 2 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettKeegan Walsh SR 1:59.35 Y SQT F

 3 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettNathaniel Stoffle FR 1:59.94 Y SQT F

 4 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettGrant Clark SO 2:04.24 Y SQT F

 5 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDrew Grier SR 2:06.56 Y SQT F

 6 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Sebastian Moreno FR 2:12.54 Y LETT F

 7 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Joshua Pingel FR 2:14.46 Y LETT F

 8 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeChris Scalzi FR 2:15.58 Y LETT F

 9 11/11/2017 Brookwood vs. North GwinnettDean Goldman JR 2:16.84 Y LETT F

 10 11/18/2017 Brookwood vs Archer vs Peachtree RidgeSamuel Alsobrook FR 2:33.89 Y F

Male   1 Meter 6 Dives

 1 12/2/2017 Brookwood vs NorcrossCollin Jarnagin FR157.65 F

 2 11/4/2017 Brookwood vs. Walton - 2017-2018Danny Sarmiento JR136.65 F


